
Chisels are used to break the hard bottom layer of soil which forms by repeated ploughing and
processing of soil without tilling or airing.

In case of sudden pressure, safety pins come into action and prevent tractor and chassis from damage.

Manufactured with extremely durable material.

Replaceable chisel points (in stock).

1570mm

1400mm25cm

13
00

m
m

1400mm

2200mm

25cm

13
00

m
m

CP 5 CP 7

AGROMASTER CHISEL PLOUGH

FEATURES

Model CP 5 CP 7

Number Of Tynes

Total Length (mm)

Total Width (mm)

Total Height (mm)
Working Depth Max. (cm)

Working Width (cm)

Space Between Tynes (cm)

Required Power (hp /kw)
Total Weight (kgs)

5

1570
1200
1300
20-45

125

60-70/44-50

310

7

2200
1200
1300
20-45
175

75-80/55-60

390

25 25

SPECIFICATIONS

dicla.com agri machineryagri machinery


