AGROMASTER CHISEL PLOUGH





FEATURES

Manufactured with extremely durable material. Replaceable chisel points (in stock).

Chisels are used to break the hard bottom layer of soil which forms by repeated ploughing and processing of soil without tilling or airing.

In case of sudden pressure, safety pins come into action and prevent tractor and chassis from damage.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	CP 5	CP 7
Number Of Tynes	5	7
Total Length (mm)	1570	2200
Total Width (mm)	1200	1200
Total Height (mm)	1300	1300
Working Depth Max. (cm)	20-45	20-45
Working Width (cm)	125	175
Space Between Tynes (cm)	25	25
Required Power (hp/kw)	60-70/44-50	75-80/55-60
Total Weight (kgs)	310	390





